
 

JIWAJI UNIVERSITY, GWALIOR 
 

No. Exam-2/Conf./2016/1237             Date :08/07/2016 

     / / NOTIFICATION / / 
 

Time-Table For the Examination of B.Pharma Ist Year, IInd Year and IIIrd Year  

( Regular/ATKT/ Ex- student)Exam. June. 2016          

             

       {Time : 02.00 P.M. to 05.00 P.M. }  

Exam Center - Pariksha Bhavan Jiwaji University Gwalior.    

B.Pharma Ist Year                        ( Regular/ATKT/ Ex- student)  

Date  Day  Paper 
Code  

Subject Name  

13-07-2016 Wednesday 1T1 PHARMACEUTICS-I (General and Dispensing) 

16-07-2016 Saturday 1T2 PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY-I  (Organic) 

20-07-2016 Wednesday 1T3 PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY-II  

(Inorganic) 

23-07-2016 Saturday 1T4 PHARMACOLOGY-I  (Physiology and 

Anatomy) 

27-07-2016 Wednesday 1T5 PHARMACOGNOSY AND 

PHYTOCHEMISTRY-I 

30-07-2016 Saturday 1T6 MATHEMATICS,STATISTICS AND 

COMPUTER APPLICATION 

OR  

BIOLOGY,STATISTICS AND COMPUTER 

APPLICATION 

 

B.Pharma IInd Year                       ( Regular/ATKT/ Ex- student)  

Date  Day  Paper Code  Subject Name  

14-07-2016 Thursday 2T1 PHARMACEUTICS-II 

(Engineering) 

18-07-2016 Monday 2T2 PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY-III 

(Organic) 

21-07-2016 Thursday 2T3 PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY-IV 

(Analysis) 

25-07-2016 Monday 2T4 PHARMACEUTICAL BIOCHEMISTRY 

28-07-2016 Thursday 2T5 PHARMACOGNOSY AND 

PHYTOCHEMISTRY-II 

01-08-2016 Monday 2T6 PHARMACEUTICAL JURISPRUDENCE 
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B.Pharma IIIrd Year                       ( Regular/ATKT/ Ex- student)  

Date  Day  Paper Code  Subject Name  

15-07-2016 Friday 3T1 PHARMACEUTICS-III 

(Physical Pharmacy) 

19-07-2016 Tuesday 3T2 PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY-V 

22-07-2016 Friday 3T3 PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY-VI 

(Analysis) 

26-07-2016 Tuesday 3T4 PHARMACOLOGY-III 

29-07-2016 Friday 3T5 PHARMACEUTICAL MICROBIOLOGY 

AND BIOTECHNOLOGY 

02-08-2016 Tuesday 3T6 BIOPHARMACEUTICS 

                

     

  

 EXAM CONTROLLER  
 

  

Copy to - 

1- Center Supr. Pariksha Bhavan Jiwaji Unviersity GWalior  

2- H.O.D., S.O.S., Institute of Pharmacy, Jiwaji University, Gwalior 

3-  Principal, All concerning College, Affiliated Jiwaji University Gwalior.  

4- Secretary to Vice Chancellor, Jiwaji University, Gwalior 

5- Dy. Registrar, (Exam & Conf.), Jiwaji University, Gwalior 

6- The P.A./C.A. to Registrar, Jiwaji University, Gwalior 

7- Flying Squad, Jiwaji University, Gwalior 

8- I/C Enquiry & Notice Board, Jiwaji University, Gwalior   

    

                

   

                DY. REGISTRAR (Conf./EXAM) 

                  

    

                    
 

  

 


